Wood Casegoods and Tables Specification Guide	 503
C
a
m
p
fi
re
Turnstone Campfire

			   plus cost	 plus cost		  Manual.
			   of laminate	 of laminate
		  Wood veneer	 28"H	 40"H
	 •	 Wood group 1	 +$2370	 +$2490		  Specify wood color number.
	 •	 Wood group 2	 +$2810	 +$2948		  Specify wood color number.
	 •	 Wood group 3	 +$3124	 +$3262		  Specify wood color number.
Modesty	 •	 Contrasting modesty panel	 +$  152			   Specify with contrasting modesty panel
Panel 						      and indicate color number.
Related	 •	 Mobile Storage Cabinets			   c	Page 518
Products	 •	 Table Drawer			   c	Page 517
Specification Information
DDimensions		 DStyle	 DU.S.
dD	 W	 H	 dNumber	 dBase
d			   d	 dPrice
d			   d	 d
48"	 96"	 28"	 TS4TL28	 $2909
48"	 96"	 40"	 TS4TL40	 $3253
d			   d	 d
For laminate group 2
and 3 pricing, please refer
to the electronic catalog or

Panel 						      and indicate color number.
Receptacles	 •	 Pop-up receptacle: set of 	 +$1086			   Specify with 2 power receptacle and
		  2 power on each end				    specify paint color number.
	 •	 Pop-up receptacle: set of 	 +$1086		  Specify with 1 power/1 data receptacle
		  1 power, 1 data on each end			   and specify paint color number.
	 •	 Pop-up receptable: set of	 +$1248		  Specify with 1 power/1 USB A+C and
		  1 power, 1 USB A+C at each end			  and specify paint color number.
Center Rail	 •	 Anodized aluminum	 +$  413			   Specify with center rail.
Related 	 •	 Mobile Storage Cabinets			   c	Page 518
Products	 •	 Table Drawer			   c	Page 517
	 •	 Receptacles			   c	Page 526
Specification Information
DDimensions		 DStyle	 DU.S. Base
dD	 W	 H	 dNumber	 dPrice
d			   d	 d
48"	 96"	 28"	 TS4TLT28	 $3489
48"	 96"	 40"	 TS4TLT40	 $3841
d			   d	 d
For laminate group 2
and 3 pricing, please refer
to the electronic catalog or

Panel 						      and indicate color number.
Receptacles	 •	 Pop-up receptacle: set of 	 +$1086			   Specify with 2 power receptacle and
		  2 power on each end				    specify paint color number.
	 •	 Pop-up receptacle: set of 	 +$1086		  Specify with 1 power/1 data receptacle
		  1 power, 1 data on each end			   and specify paint color number.
	 •	 Pop-up receptable: set of	 +$1248		  Specify with 1 power/1 USB A+C and
		  1 power, 1 USB A+C at each end			  and specify paint color number.
Related	 •	 Mobile Storage Cabinets			   c	Page 518
Products	 •	 Table Drawer			   c	Page 517
	 •	 Receptacles			   c	Page 526
Specification Information
DDimensions		 DStyle	 DU.S.
dD	 W	 H	 dNumber	 dBase
d			   d	 dPrice
d			   d	 d
48"	 96"	 28"	 TS4TLP28	 $3196
48"	 96"	 40"	 TS4TLP40	 $3544
d			   d	 d
For laminate group 2
and 3 pricing, please refer
to the electronic catalog or

			   of laminate	 of laminate
		  Wood veneer	 28"H	 40"H
	 •	 Wood group 1	 +$2109	 +$2211		  Specify wood color number.
	 •	 Wood group 2	 +$2527	 +$2653		  Specify wood color number.
	 •	 Wood group 3	 +$2841	 +$2967		  Specify wood color number.
Modesty	 •	 Contrasting modesty panel	 +$ 152			   Specify with contrasting modesty panel
Panel 						      and indicate color number.
Related	 •	 Mobile Storage Cabinets			   c	Page 518
Products	 •	 Table Drawer			   c	Page 517
	 •	 Receptacles			   c	Page 526
Specification Information
DDimensions		 DStyle	 DU.S.
dD	 W	 H	 dNumber	 dBase
d			   d	 dPrice
d			   d	 d
24"	 96"	 28"	 TS4TLH28	 $2394
24"	 96"	 40"	 TS4TLH40	 $2907
d			   d	 d
For laminate group 2
and 3 pricing, please refer
to the electronic catalog or

	 •	 Paint price group 1	 No cost	 No cost		  Specify paint color number.
	 •	 Paint price group 2	 +$  80	 +$  86		  Specify paint color number.
	 •	 Paint price group 3	 +$165	 +$181		  Specify paint color number.
		  Footshelf
	 •	 Paint price group 1	 No cost	 No cost		  Specify paint color number.
	 •	 Paint price group 2	 +$  28	 +$  28		  Specify paint color number.
	 •	 Paint price group 3	 +$  74	 +$  74		  Specify paint color number.
Power	 •	 Two power	 No cost	 No cost		  Specify with 2 power.
Schematic	 •	 One power and one USB A+C	 +$206	 +$206		  Specify with 1 power and 1 USB A+C.
	 •	 One power and one USB C	 +$342	 +$342		  Specify with 1 power and 1 USB C.
Specification Information
DDimensions		  DStyle	 DU.S.
dD	 W	 H	 dNumber	 dBase
d	 		  d	 dPrice
d	 		  d	 d
18"	 48"	 42"	 TS4TPSTS48	 $2117
18"	 60"	 42"	 TS4TPSTS60	 $2401
d			   d	 d
For laminate group 2
and 3 pricing, please refer
to the electronic catalog or

Product details,
page 512
Big Lamp
Standard Includes	 Required to Specify
•	 Vertical Cord Cover: black plastic
•	 Attachment hardware
	 Style number
Vertical Cord Cover
Related Products
	  	 •	 Big Table				    c	Page 513
		  •	 Big Table with Trough				    c	Page 514
Specification Information
DLength	 DStyle		  DU.S.
d		  dNumber	 dPrice
d		  d		  d
28"		  TS4TVWM28	 $36
40"		  TS4TVWM40	 $55
d		  d		  d
Steelcase
October 2023
526	 Wood Casegoods and Tables Specification Guide